Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Smith - (353861) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.30
2:20.56
2:20.60
2:21.73
2:22.67
2:27.63
2:29.18
2:29.86
2:31.06
2:32.09
2:33.38
2:35.61
2:42.98
2:43.22
2:43.45
2:46.46
2:49.11
2:50.15
2:50.68
2:51.03
2:53.37
2:53.37
2:54.96
2:55.14
2:56.95

2:58.01
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WA Pts

370
353
353
344
337
304
295
291
284
278
271
260
226
225
224
212
202
199
197
196
188
188
183
182
177
173

Round

Date

20/09/14
28/09/13
09/03/13
30/11/13
24/11112
29/09/12
04/03/12
01/07/12
22/10/11
26/11/11
20/03/11
14/01/12
02/10/10
19/06/11
05/12/10
24/10/10
22/05/10
28/03/10
17/07/10
23/05/10
06/12/09
25/04/10
16/01/10
18/07/09
17/10/09
23/05/09
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Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Surrey County Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet
Atlantis Xmas Open Meet
Haslemere Autumn Meet
Black Lion Spring Open Meet
Surrey County Champs
Fareham Nomads Open
Woking B C Grade Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker
Littlehampton Qualifier
Tigersharks Winter Meet
Fareham Nomads Open
Sutton & Cheam Club Champs

Black Lion Spring Meet
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Venue

Carshalton
Carshalton
Guildford
Horsham
Horsham
Sutton
Guildford
Cranleigh
Epsom
Horsham
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Cranleigh
Horsham
Haslemere
Gillingham
Guildford
Southampton
Woking
Horsham
Felpham
Swindon
Southampton
Epsom

Gillingham

A
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Club Swam Under Level

Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 2
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3:08.49
3:09.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.30
2:21.73
2:20.56
2:20.60
2:22.67
2:27.63
2:29.86
2:29.18
2:35.61
2:32.09
2:31.06
2:43.22
2:33.38
2:43.45
2:46.46
2:42.98
2:50.68
2:51.03
2:49.11
2:53.37
2:50.15
2:54.96
2:53.37
2:56.95
2:55.14
2:58.01
3:01.99
3:08.49
3:09.78
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WA Pts

370
344
353
353
337
304
291
295
260
278
284
225
271
224
212
226
197
196
202
188
199
183
188
177
182
173
162
146
143

Round
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ur/ug/vy
17/01/09
07/12/08

Date

20/09/14
30/11/13
28/09/13
09/03/13
24/11112
29/09/12
01/07/12
04/03/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
22/10/11
19/06/11
20/03/11
05/12/10
24/10/10
02/10/10
17/07/10
23/05/10
22/05/10
25/04/10
28/03/10
16/01/10
06/12/09
17/10/09
18/07/09
23/05/09
07/02/09
17/01/09
07/12/08
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Tigersharks Winter Open

Atlantis Xmas Cracker

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Surrey County Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Haslemere Autumn Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Open

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Black Lion Spring Open Meet
Littlehampton Qualifier

Surrey County Champs

Tigersharks Winter Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker

Sutton & Cheam Club Champs

Fareham Nomads Open

Black Lion Spring Meet

Surrey County Champs

Tigersharks Winter Open

Atlantis Xmas Cracker

unuiuiyg
Swindon

Horsham

Venue

Carshalton
Horsham
Carshalton
Guildford
Horsham
Sutton
Cranleigh
Guildford
Epsom
Horsham
Epsom
Cranleigh
Guildford
Horsham
Haslemere
Epsom
Southampton
Woking
Gillingham
Felpham
Guildford
Swindon
Horsham
Epsom
Southampton
Gillingham
Guildford
Swindon

Horsham

QuLwI uliegdrti
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam
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